6/19/2018 Service Notice For Case: 17-2284-GA-SLF

CASE NUMBER: 17-2284-GA-SLF
CASE DESCRIPTION: VECTREN ENERGY DELIVERY OF OHIO, INC.
DATE OF SERVICE: 6/10/2018
DOCUMENT SIGNEDON: 6/ 20/ t§
Sign Here: A"'\"J
APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
VECTREN ENERGY DELIVERY OF OHIO NONE
ONE VECTREN SQUARE
EVANSVILLE,IN 47708
ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
none *Bingham, Deb J. Ms.

Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State Street, 7th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-1311
Fax:614-466-9475
Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov

none *Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease
52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008

Columbus,OH 43216-1008
Phone:614-464-5407
Fax:614-719-4793
Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com

none *Glover, Rebekah J. Ms.
Whitt Sturtevant
88 E. Broad St
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:937-417-3683
Email:glover@whitt-sturtevant.com
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*Mooney, Colleen L
OPAE
PO Box 12451

Columbus,OH 43212-2451
Phone:614-488-5739
Email:cmooney@ohiopartners.org

*Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State Street, 7th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215-4213
Phone:614-466-9547
Email:jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov

*Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

*Campbell, Andrew J Mr.

Whitt Sturtevant LLP

PNC Plaza

155 E. Broad St

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-3973
Email:campbell@whitt-sturtevant.com

MCKENNEY, BRYCE
OHIO CONSUMERS COUNSEL
65 E STATE ST 7THFL

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9585

Email:BRYCE.MCKENNEY @OCC.OHIO.GOV

INTERVENOR
ATTORNEY
MOORE, KEVIN F
OHIO CONSUMERS COUNSEL
65 E STATE ST 7TH FL
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7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS ,OH 43215-4203 COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-9585 Phone:(614) 466-9565

Fax:(614) 387-2965
Email: KEVIN,MOORE@OCC.OHIO.GOV

OHIO PARTNERS FOR AFFORDABLE
ENERGY

COLLEEN L. MOONEY
P O BOX 12451

COLUMBUS,OH 43212-2451
Phone:614-488-5739

NONE
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